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Torneo WE OSCHIRI 0304073A

Luogo OSCHIRI  [Sassari - Sardegna]
Periodo 29-11-2003 - 08-12-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri LORIGA PIERPAOLO - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA SAR SS 1764 0 0 1984 M 102434

1 1N Buchicchio Antonio       ITA SAR SS 1741 0 0 1945 M 102430

2 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA SAR SS 1624 0 0 1944 M 102431

4 2N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA SAR SS 1663 0 0 1988 M 102435

19 2N Camboni Paolo            ITA SAR SS 1654 0 0 1965 M 117117

22 2N Castaldi Antonio         ITA SAR SS 1639 0 0 1954 M 120701

6 CM Clementini Lorenzo       ITA SAR SU 1802 0 0 1971 M 103108

21 2N Cossu Andrea             ITA SAR SS 1630 0 0 1973 M 117626

10 CM De Sortis Sergio 1684 0 0 M 106733

17 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA SAR SS 1708 0 0 1959 M 106748

7 2N Enis Aldo 1615 0 0 M 103267

15 1N Fara Giovanni            ITA SAR SS 1774 0 0 1965 M 106746

11 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA LAZ FR 1822 0 0 1974 M 106734

8 CM Ibba Isacco              ITA SAR SU 2195 0 0 1981 M 812722 103268

9 2N Locci Damiano            ITA SAR CA 1663 0 0 1990 M 103299

12 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA SAR SS 1716 0 0 1939 M 106736

13 CM Neri Enzo                ITA SAR CA 2114 0 0 1962 M 814660 106738

16 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1599 0 0 1966 M 106747

14 1N Paulesu Sebastiano       ITA SAR SS 1663 0 0 1968 M 106743

20 1N Tanda Giovanni ITA SAR SS 1674 0 0 1975 M 117549

5 2N Troiani Carlo            ITA SAR SS 1612 0 0 1950 M 102437

18 1N Zuccarelli Angelo        ITA SAR SS 1717 0 0 1960 M 113774
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA 1764 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1984 M 102434

1 1N Buchicchio Antonio       ITA 1741 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1945 M 102430

2 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1944 M 102431

4 2N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1988 M 102435

19 2N Camboni Paolo            ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1965 M 117117

22 2N Castaldi Antonio         ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 120701

6 CM Clementini Lorenzo       ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1971 M 103108

21 2N Cossu Andrea             ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1973 M 117626

10 CM De Sortis Sergio 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 M 106733

17 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1959 M 106748

7 2N Enis Aldo 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 M 103267

15 1N Fara Giovanni            ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1965 M 106746

11 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA 1822 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1974 M 106734

9 2N Locci Damiano            ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1990 M 103299

12 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA 1716 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1939 M 106736

16 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1966 M 106747

14 1N Paulesu Sebastiano       ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 106743

20 1N Tanda Giovanni ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1975 M 117549

5 2N Troiani Carlo            ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1950 M 102437

18 1N Zuccarelli Angelo        ITA 1717 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1960 M 113774
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